
Lake Tahoe Community College District
Bid Results for Project Duke Theatre AV Upgrades (Invitation for Bid (IFB) # 24-25-007)
Issued on 06/13/2025
Bid Due on July 02, 2025  2:00 PM (PDT)

Item Num Section Item Code Description Unit of Measure Quantity

EIDIM Group, Inc. 
dba EIDIM AV 
Technology

Shane Brown 
Electric

1 Section 1 Base Bid
Base Bid (Inclusive of 
Allowance) Lump Sum 1 $381,209.44 $524,000.00

Total $381,209.44 $524,000.00

Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y YNon-Collusion Declaration

Contractors License- Verify B and/or C-10
DIR
Acknowledged Addenda
Bid Form and Proposal
Bid Bond
Designated Subcontractors List


	Sheet1

